
FIELD GROWN LINER AVAILABILITY
WHOLESALE PRICE PER LINER

Variety Common Name Age Price Quantity Target Size
ACER

5516 freemanii ‘Celzam’ 'Celebration' Silver Maple 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4529 freemanii 'Jeffersred' 'Autumn Blaze' Silver Maple 1 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!
2563 rubrum Red Maple 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2563 rubrum Red Maple 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4525 rubrum 'Brandywine' 'Brandywine' Red Maple 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4525 rubrum 'Brandywine' 'Brandywine' Red Maple 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4526 rubrum 'October Glory' 'October Glory' Red Maple 1 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!
4526 rubrum 'October Glory' 'October Glory' Red Maple 2 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!
4859 rubrum 'Sun Valley' 'Sun Valley' Red Maple 1 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!
2553 saccharum Sugar Maple 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

AMELANCHIER #REF!
4900 canadensis Shadblow Serviceberry 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4460 canadensis Shadblow Serviceberry MS 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

BETULA #REF!
2662 nigra River Birch 1 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!

CARPINUS #REF!
4970 caroliniana American Hornbeam 2 Yr. #REF! 0) #REF!

CERCIS #REF!
4815 canadensis Eastern Redbud 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4878 canadensis Eastern Redbud 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2560 canadensis Eastern Redbud 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

CORNUS #REF!
4824 florida Flowering Dogwood 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4887 florida Flowering Dogwood 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4886 florida 'Cherokee Princess' Cherokee Princess Dogwood 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

DIOSPYROS #REF!
4896 virginiana Persimmon 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2674 virginiana Persimmon 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

LIRIODENDRON #REF!
4814 tulipifera Yellow Poplar 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4877 tulipifera Yellow Poplar 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2559 tulipifera Yellow Poplar 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

MAGNOLIA #REF!
5512 virginiana Sweetbay Magnolia 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

NYSSA #REF!
2552 sylvatica Black Gum 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

OSTRYA #REF!
5023 virginiana Hophornbeam 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

FIELD GROWN LINER AVAILABILITY
WHOLESALE PRICE PER LINER

Variety Common Name Age Price Quantity Detail
PLATANUS #REF!

4879 occidentalis Sycamore 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2561 occidentalis Sycamore 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

QUERCUS
4820 alba White Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2565 alba White Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4883 alba White Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4831 bicolor Swamp White Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4894 bicolor Swamp White Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2672 bicolor Swamp White Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4809 macrocarpa Bur Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4872 macrocarpa Bur Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!



2554 macrocarpa Bur Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4813 nutallii Nuttall Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4876 nuttallii Nuttall Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2558 nuttallii Nuttall Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4812 palustris Pin Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4875 palustris Pin Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2557 palustris Pin Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4832 phellos Willow Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4895 phellos Willow Oak 1 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2673 phellos Willow Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4811 rubra Northern Red Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
4874 rubra Northern Red Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!
2556 rubra Northern Red Oak 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

SASSAFRAS #REF!
2676 albidum Sassafras 2 Yr. #REF! #REF! #REF!

TERMS & CONDITIONS


